
1. SV 1935 Kriftel 1 1740
Geis, Oliver 579
Reitz, Christian 589
Sauter, Aaron 572

2. SV Falke Dasbach 1693
Kosmann, Jens 554
Litterscheid, Heiko 572
Bommersheim, Jörg 567

3. SV St. Hubertus Mengerskirchen 1692
Neeb, Sebastian 564
Wolf, Alexander 569
Wolf, Jonatan 559

4. SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 1687
Kreß, Volker 551
Trippel, Stephan 582
Wagner, Dirk 554

5. SV 1935 Kriftel 3 1684
Grau, Robert 565
Sauter, Robin 554
Weck, Victor 565

6. SV 1433 Eschwege 1 1666
Opper, René 560
Schäfer, Vitali 554
Stölzer, Torsten 552

7. SG Butzbach 1634
Frank, Matthias 548
Meißner, Ralf 546
Mott, Michael 540

8. TGS Walldorf 1 1624
Friedrich, Heiko 535
Jourdan, Lucas 561
Paul, Oliver 528

9. SV Wetter 1 1622
Hühn,  Tobias 549
Brusius, Elmar 519
Kaiser, Markus 554

10. SSG Tell Raunheim 1620
Fix, Andreas 544
Götz, Matthias 564
Väth, Marcus 512

11. SV Lollar 1598
Komlev, Aleksej 528
Haldt, Valerie 545
Kolanus, Stephan 525

12. SC Seenbachtal 1549
Keil, Christof 515
Schäfer, Ortwin 531
Zimmer, Jan-Simon 503

13. SPSV Oberzwehren 1490
Kost, Alexander 518
Schaper, Jean-Philipp 495
Schlesiger,  Daniel 477
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14. SV 1935 Kriftel 2 1129
Heinen, Dirk 566
Borgmann, Oliver 0
van der Burg, Thomas 563

15. SG Herolz 1063
Hönig, Joachim 521
Sowietzki, Jürgen 0
Ursch, Thomas 542

na. TGS Walldorf 2 0
Epstein, Dirk 0
Lang, Gernot 0
Schaeberle, Christian 0

Einzelwertung

1. Reitz, Christian SV 1935 Kriftel 1 589
2. Trippel, Stephan SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 582
3. Geis, Oliver SV 1935 Kriftel 1 579
4. Sauter, Aaron SV 1935 Kriftel 1 572
5. Litterscheid, Heiko SV Falke Dasbach 572
6. Wolf, Alexander SV St. Hubertus Mengerskirchen 569
7. Bommersheim, Jörg SV Falke Dasbach 567
8. Heinen, Dirk SV 1935 Kriftel 2 566
9. Weck, Victor SV 1935 Kriftel 3 565

10. Neeb, Sebastian SV St. Hubertus Mengerskirchen 564
11. Götz, Matthias SSG Tell Raunheim 564
12. van der Burg, Thomas SV 1935 Kriftel 2 563
13. Schwender, Matthias SV Falke Dasbach 1962 561
14. Opper, René SV 1433 Eschwege 1 560
15. Block, Jens SV Falke Dasbach 1962 560
16. Wolf, Jonatan SV St. Hubertus Mengerskirchen 559
17. Bense, Holger SV Oberzell 556
18. Schneider, Maximilian TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 1 556
19. Siegl, Ralf SV Biebrich 556
20. Zindel, Timo SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 555
21. Sauter, Robin SV 1935 Kriftel 3 554
22. Wagner, Dirk SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 554
23. Schäfer, Vitali SV 1433 Eschwege 1 554
24. Kosmann, Jens SV Falke Dasbach 554
25. Kaiser, Markus SV Wetter 1 554
26. Stölzer, Torsten SV 1433 Eschwege 1 552
27. Hucke, Thomas SV Leimsfeld I 552
28. Kopp, Michael SV Kiedrich 552
29. Kreß, Volker SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 551
30. Schmidt, Florian Echzeller SSG 551
31. Hühn,  Tobias SV Wetter 1 549
32. Weber, Mario SV Salz 1 549
33. Tzallas, Panagiotis SV Laubach 548
34. Frank, Matthias SG Butzbach 548
35. Di Giorgio, Giuseppe PSG Groß-Gerau 547
36. Meißner, Ralf SG Butzbach 546
37. Funke, Marcel SC  Diana Niederhadamar 545
38. Haldt, Valerie SV Lollar 545
39. Behn, Tobias SG Rodheim 544
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40. Axmann, Matthias SV Willingshain 544
41. Fix, Andreas SSG Tell Raunheim 544
42. Dudde, Carsten SV 1938 Hofheim 544
43. Böhle, Dirk SV Rotensee 543
44. Ursch, Thomas SG Herolz 542
45. Becker, Timo SC  Diana Niederhadamar 541
46. Mott, Michael SG Butzbach 540
47. Zobus, Achim SVW Haigerseelbach 1 540
48. Bender, Ralf SSPV Pfungstadt 538
49. Ruth, Sebastian SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 537
50. Friedrich, Heiko TGS Walldorf 1 535
51. Schreiber, Robert Priv. SGes Auerbach 1570 534
52. Wenner, Hansi SV 1972 Groß-Rohrheim 533
53. Schäfer, Ortwin SC Seenbachtal 531
54. Harfmann, Jens SV Merlau 531
55. Eiche, Marco SV Motzfeld 529
56. Komlev, Aleksej SV Lollar 528
57. Paul, Oliver TGS Walldorf 1 528
58. Germann, Edwin SV Okarben 528
59. Wagenrad, Martin SV Pfieffetal 527
60. Klippel, Richard SV 1958 Reichenbach 526
61. Kolanus, Stephan SV Lollar 525
62. Schultz, Mark-Oliver SV Bad Vilbel 525
63. Mößinger, Bernd SV Fechenheim 1899 525
64. Silico, Marco SV Bickenbach 524
65. Hönig, Joachim SG Herolz 521
66. Strempel, Florian SV Eschersheim 1903 520
67. Weiß, Maximilian SV Leihgestern 520
68. Nees, Kai SV Diana Ober Roden 520
69. Brusius, Elmar SV Wetter 1 519
70. Hasterok, Thomas SG Rodheim 519
71. Muth, Christoph SV Salz 1 518
72. Kost, Alexander SPSV Oberzwehren 518
73. Keil, Christof SC Seenbachtal 515
74. Wiese, Bernd Cronberger SGes 1398 515
75. Faber, Wladimir KKSV  Wabern 2 513
76. Väth, Marcus SSG Tell Raunheim 512
77. Geuen, Frank PSS Darmstadt 497
78. Schlesiger,  Daniel SPSV Oberzwehren 477
na. Albus, Philipp SV Aarfalke Taunusstein Wehen 

1952
0

na. Balschun, Jonathan SV Schönbach 0
na. Bernhardt, Andreas SV Marköbel 0
na. Borgmann, Oliver SV 1935 Kriftel 2 0
na. Epstein, Dirk TGS Walldorf 2 0
na. Frank, Markus SV Marköbel 0
na. Glöckner, Ralf SV Schlierbach 0
na. Hacker, Achim Büdinger SG 0
na. Haendel, Mario SV Niederklein 0
na. Heep, Björn SV Oberzeuzheim 0
na. Kiene, Björn SPSV Oberzwehren 0
na. Kungl, Dimitri SV Oberbiel 0
na. Lang, Gernot TGS Walldorf 2 0
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na. Menger, Matthias Priv. SGes 1578-1969 
Zwingenberg

0

na. Schaeberle, Christian TGS Walldorf 2 0
na. Schwarz, Uwe Thorsten SV Biebrich 0
na. Sieber, Sebastian SC Sandershausen 0
na. Simon, Holger SSG Tell Raunheim 0
na. Sowietzki, Jürgen SG Herolz 0
na. Weimert, Jens SGes 1971 Hofheim 0
AK. Pfütze, Robert SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 1 566
AK. Arends, Kai Michael Büdinger SG 532
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